
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

0 

211 

444 

123 

91 

787 

23 

95 

45 

86 

29 

25 

40 

91 

56 

612 

81 

58 

22 

44 

56 

4 

85 

130 

313 

48 

87 

38 

Name 

Mark Polunin (TMC) 

Ryan Pond 

Uthman Alaoui Ismaili 

Andres Prieto 

Rob Burgoon 

Sophia Storey 

KC Cook 

Ethan Lampe 

Team Beans & Dog Racing 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Team Kid's College Fund Motorsports 

Brett Becker 

Peter Wesch 

Carlos Valencia 

Greg Karr 

"Jerry ""Warner""" Baxter 

Kalem Fletcher 

Charles Sharp 

Timothy Comeau 

Jordan Sideris 

Scott Shaver 

Esteban Peinado 

Gian Bowles 

Carl Atwood 

Jaime Garcia 

Brian Schmidt 

Nicholas Stewart 

Loren Fancy 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Honda Chal 4 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:37.394 

1:37.574 

1:37.313 

1:37.274 

1:37.254 

1:38.845 

1:38.925 

1:37.499 

1:36.991 

1:39.595 

1:37.724 

1:39.760 

1:40.156 

1:39.798 

1:39.281 

1:42.654 

1:38.455 

1:38.631 

1:39.052 

1:39.341 

1:39.728 

1:39.425 

1:39.058 

1:40.301 

1:46.166 

1:49.995 

1:38.987 

1:43.933 

Year 

1999 

1999 

1991 

1999 

2000 

1997 

2001 

1990 

1999 

1992 

1999 

1990 

1997 

1995 

1999 

1988 

1986 

1988 

1988 

1984 

1988 

1986 

1993 

1983 

2000 

1994 

Make-Model 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Honda Civic 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Member 

207269 

168641 

225600 

137992 

227018 

209573 

227421 

2S1065 

207629 

2S1222 

122830 

181293 

183925 

115722 

164065 

210532 

170087 

101907 

196493 

210887 

129217 

184808 

133417 

181251 

178472 

129958 

Sponsor 

CoolTech Racing 

Dave 

M o t o r s p o r t  D e v e l o p m e n t  G r o u p  ( M D G )  

D&D Refrigeration 

Kid's College Fund 

w w w . C a W i n e C l u b . c o m /  w w w . T r a c k H Q . c o m  

S m i t h  M a r i o n  &  C o . CP A s  

P A C I F I C  S O U T H W E S T  D I S T R I B U T I O N  

Motul 

D i g i t a l  I m a g e  T e c h n o l o g y /  A u t o b a h n  P a r t s  

Comeau Racing 

Sideris Speed 

DJ SirGio 

Chief Mold USA/ Inc 

national papers 
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Margin of Victory 

0.089 

Avg. Speed 

91.019 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.991 

Best Speed 

92.792 

Best Lap by 

45 - Team Beans & Dog Racing 

 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb 2022 

Group B (944, HC, SM) 

Race 

Race started at 13:03:02 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/12/2022 12:40 PM 


